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WE BIBBIENA (0404071A)
BIBBIENA  - 30-10-2004 - 07-11-2004

Torneo WE BIBBIENA 0404071A

Luogo BIBBIENA   [Arezzo - Toscana]
Periodo 30-10-2004 - 07-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SANCHIRICO ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1970 M 122430

1 NC Biagiotti Lorenzo        ITA TOS AR 1458 0 0 1988 M 113496

14 3N Crescini Angelo ITA TOS AR 1524 0 0 1938 M 123985

7 NC Fiorucci Gianni          ITA UMB PG 1455 0 0 1962 M 122064

3 NC Galli Gino               ITA TOS AR 1386 0 0 1974 M 114658

4 2N Guerrieri Jurka          ITA TOS AR 1612 0 0 1975 M 114663

19 NC Iancu Mario              ITA TOS AR 1446 0 0 1988 M 126461

11 NC Lombardi Roberto         ITA TOS AR 1392 0 0 1958 M 123764

15 CM Madiai Federico          ITA TOS AR 0 0 1987 M 123986

16 3N Madiai Filippo           ITA TOS AR 1569 0 0 1980 M 123987

5 NC Martinelli Matteo        ITA UMB PG 1449 0 0 1993 M 116954

17 NC Norcini Sergio           ITA TOS AR 1431 0 0 1939 M 123989

13 NC Rachita Claudiu          TOS AR 1461 0 0 1969 M 123766

10 3N Rachita Maricel ITA TOS AR 1467 0 0 1966 F 123763

12 NC Regina Giuseppe          ITA TOS AR 1305 0 0 1947 M 123765

9 3N Rivi Mauro               ITA TOS AR 1518 0 0 1957 M 123762

2 3N Rossi Laura              ITA TOS AR 1460 0 0 1987 F 113515

6 3N Rossi Linda              ITA TOS AR 1508 0 0 1990 F 119303

18 NC Vignali Niccolino        ITA TOS AR 1449 0 0 1951 M 126460
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 122430

1 NC Biagiotti Lorenzo        ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1988 M 113496

14 3N Crescini Angelo ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1938 M 123985

7 NC Fiorucci Gianni          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 122064

3 NC Galli Gino               ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 114658

4 2N Guerrieri Jurka          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1975 M 114663

19 NC Iancu Mario              ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 126461

11 NC Lombardi Roberto         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 123764

16 3N Madiai Filippo           ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1980 M 123987

5 NC Martinelli Matteo        ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M 116954

17 NC Norcini Sergio           ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1939 M 123989

13 NC Rachita Claudiu          1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 123766

10 3N Rachita Maricel ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 F 123763

12 NC Regina Giuseppe          ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1947 M 123765

9 3N Rivi Mauro               ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1957 M 123762

2 3N Rossi Laura              ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 F 113515

6 3N Rossi Linda              ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 F 119303

18 NC Vignali Niccolino        ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1951 M 126460
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